

Financial Highlights

	2021	2020	2019	2018	2017
	(Rupees in Thousands)				
Profit & Loss					
Net Sales	18,898,783	14,710,128	14,647,734	11,250,558	8,412,599
Gross Profit	3,079,507	2,119,296	1,860,753	1,327,117	768,387
Profit before tax	1,990,589	1,036,940	1,191,875	621,896	307,774
Profit after tax	1,626,487	869,781	1,049,832	554,810	239,383
Cash outflows					
Tax paid	229,523	187,921	171,581	125,061	81,574
Financial Charges Paid	444,684	494,192	396,078	314,725	166,692
Fixed capital expenditure	2,954,904	379,246	614,152	1,088,710	1,233,318
Balance sheet					
Current assets	10,153,318	7,605,613	6,444,557	5,421,651	4,044,640
Current liabilities	5,299,984	3,538,136	3,842,772	3,425,258	2,661,120
Operating fixed assets - Owned					
Total assets	17,424,910	12,444,386	11,381,586	10,197,214	8,164,076
Long term loans and finances	4,832,306	3,644,139	2,968,725	3,202,331	2,557,208
Shareholders' Equity	6,760,847	4,922,001	4,182,069	3,229,903	2,666,728
Ratios					
Current ratio (Times)	1.92	2.15	1.68	1.58	1.52
Gearing ratio	41.68%	42.54%	41.52%	49.79%	48.95%

Gross profit %	16.29%	14.41%	12.70%	11.80%	9.13%
Pre Tax profit %	10.53%	7.05%	8.14%	5.53%	3.66%
After tax Profit %	8.61%	5.91%	7.17%	4.93%	2.85%
Earnings per share(Basic) (RS)	629.04	336.35	406.02	214.57	92.58
Earnings per share(Diluted) (RS)	629.04	336.35	406.02	214.57	92.58
Proposed dividend %	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Bonus %	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
PE Ratio					